EORGE E. COLE® No. 810  LEGAL FORMS Suptember, 19	1978 MAB780MARMO12 05 24 358 357	
WARRANTY DEED  Join' (e) ancy Illinois Statutory	HECONOMIC OF CHARGE TO THE CONTROL OF CHARGE T	at to his
(Indivir eal to 'ndividual)	Har-16-18 (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only) A REC	10.15
THE GRANTON Rickie L. H	litch and Theresa Hitch, his wife	]
of the Village of Westhave for and in consideration of Ten and	{ va/100	
9 041	ur good and valuable consideration in hand paid.  is Michael H. Skonicki and Vicki Skonicki, his wife  (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTES)	
	OINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the	
County of Cook	i the State of Illinois, to wit:	
Lot 14 in Block 5 in We the Northeast 1/4 and i 1/4 of Section 22, Tow cipal Meridian, accord Document 18799020, in C	straven "orth, a Subdivision in the East 1/2 of in the Sout' 1/2 of the West 1/2 of the Northeast iship .6 North, Range 12, East of the Third Prin- ing to all lat thereof recorded May 16, 1963 as look Count', llinois.	
Subject to the following	g: General real state taxes for the year 1977 and subseque + years	щ
	Public utility esserents of record	PS HER
10	Covenants and restrictions of record	STAM
MAI	- 0,	REVENUE STAMPS HERE
*		10 1 0 2 2 2
	under and by virtue of the Homestead Exempton Laws of the State of said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	DERS
DATED this	18 th day of January 1928	AST.
PLEASE DIONE J. TI	(Sall) Legan Liber (Sall)	<b>国</b> 类显示
PRINT OR Rickie L. Hitch	Theresa Hitch	RX 불유
	(Seal) (Seal)	3 9
State of Illinois, County ofCook	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in	
and for said County, in the State afores	aid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that <u>Rickie L. Hitch and                                      </u>	llimilini
CMPASR V O subscribed	known to me to be the same person. whose name. to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.	1
HERE ast	Addged that <u>Ab.29</u> signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument heart free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set ding the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	
liven under my hand and official seal,	55th 0 28	
ommission expires September	26, 19 78 January Diller	
This instrument was prepared by Jam		nois
	0'4	DO .
Liland Mil	MADDLESS OF PROPERTY. & Grantees 16207 Haven Avenue	UMENU CASS
AIL TO: 16/14 1 Warret	Westhauen, Illinois THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	2455535
living the factor state and	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:  (Name)	BER
	(Address)	Ĺ
RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO		
RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO		